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Fennimore Golden Eagle Relays

Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI  - 9/27/2008

Rankings
Event 1  Girls 4k Run CC Junior Varsity

==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
  1 Metzger, Marla            12 Valley Community          7:23      18:21    1
  2 Birkett, Blair            12 Dubuque Senior            7:27      18:30    2
  3 Huffman, Hannah           09 Darlington                7:27      18:31    3
  4 Petty, Meredith           09 Dubuque Senior            7:28      18:32    4
  5 Shager, Shannon           12 Darlington                7:32      18:41    5
  6 Wilcox, Samantha          09 Boscobel                  7:32      18:43    6
  7 Coffin, Stephanie         12 Dubuque Senior            7:38      18:57    7
  8 Freitag, Kasey            10 West Salem                7:41      19:06    8
  9 Kreidler, Lisa            11 Darlington                7:43      19:09    9
 10 Duve, Amber               12 Boscobel                  7:44      19:12   10
 11 Lent, Kristin             09 Dubuque Senior            7:44      19:13   11
 12 Thill, Chelsey            12 Dubuque Senior            7:49      19:25   12
 13 Robiolio, Hannah          09 Darlington                7:51      19:30   13
 14 Fitzpatrick, Maureen      11 Dubuque Senior            7:52      19:33   14
 15 Smith, Hayley             09 Edgar                     7:53      19:36   15
 16 Bird, Jordan              12 Boscobel                  7:54      19:36   16
 17 Olds, Erica               12 Dubuque Senior            7:54      19:38   17
 18 Prine, Kelly              12 Belleville                7:54      19:38
 19 Fedie, Jessica            09 Boscobel                  7:54      19:38   18
 20 Richards, Abby            10 Valley Community          7:55      19:40   19
 21 Fitzwater, Rebecca        10 Viroqua                   7:56      19:42
 22 Smith, Shawni             10 Darlington                7:56      19:43   20
 23 Skrzypcak, Katie          09 Edgar                     7:57      19:45   21
 24 Williams, Audrey          12 Lancaster                 7:59      19:50
 25 Jordan, Emily             09 New Glarus-Monti          7:59      19:50   22
 26 Ferris, Katie             10 West Salem                8:02      19:57   23
 27 Dean, Taylor              09 Viroqua                   8:02      19:57
 28 Niemeier, Lauren          11 West Salem                8:04      20:01   24
 29 Wilhelmson, Emily         10 Darlington                8:06      20:07   25
 30 Myszka, Amber             09 Edgar                     8:07      20:09   26
 31 Gorski, Jill              11 Belleville                8:07      20:09
 32 Pratt, Jessie             09 New Glarus-Monti          8:07      20:09   27
 33 Zimmerman, Alyssa         10 New Glarus-Monti          8:07      20:10   28
 34 Kenna, Liebe              11 Valley Community          8:08      20:11   29
 35 Nowak, Maggie             11 Edgar                     8:08      20:12   30
 36 Dechant, Alexa            09 Darlington                8:08      20:13   31
 37 Henriksen, Katie          09 West Salem                8:08      20:13   32
 38 Kammerud, Larissa         12 New Glarus-Monti          8:09      20:14   33
 39 Meyer, Emily              11 Dubuque Senior            8:09      20:14
 40 Falck, Marisa             10 West Salem                8:11      20:19   34
 41 Runde, Audrie             09 Fennimore                 8:11      20:21   35
 42 Myers, Alyssa             11 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld       8:12      20:21   36
 43 Kabler, Megan             12 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld       8:12      20:21   37
 44 LaBudda, Frannie          10 Lancaster                 8:12      20:23
 45 Fischer, Gretchen         09 Dubuque Senior            8:13      20:24
 46 Knoble, Rachel            10 Boscobel                  8:13      20:25   38
 47 Gilfillan, Megan          11 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld       8:15      20:30   39
 48 Henkel, Taylor            09 Fennimore                 8:16      20:31   40
 49 Gunderson, Kirsten        12 West Salem                8:16      20:32   41
 50 Welch, Lindsey            09 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld       8:17      20:33   42
 51 Clark, Kelsey             10 Boscobel                  8:17      20:35   43
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 52 Jones, Mary-Kayt          11 Boscobel                  8:17      20:36   44
 53 Myszka, Brittany          12 Edgar                     8:18      20:37   45
 54 Crary, Tarah              12 New Glarus-Monti          8:19      20:39   46
 55 Hogenson, Holly           10 Prairie du Chien          8:20      20:42   47
 56 Peiffer, Kristin          09 Dubuque Senior            8:21      20:44
 57 Hall, Rebecca             10 Tri State Homesc          8:22      20:46
 58 Fortin, Chelsea           10 Darlington                8:22      20:48
 59 Stoeffler, Anna           11 Prairie du Chien          8:24      20:51   48
 60 Jackson, Emily            11 Prairie du Chien          8:26      20:58   49
 61 Fanta, Patricia           11 Viroqua                   8:27      21:00
 62 Sutter, Danelle           12 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld       8:29      21:03   50
 63 Nowak, Emily              09 Edgar                     8:29      21:05   51
 64 Schwartz, Ellie           09 West Salem                8:31      21:09   52
 65 Riley, Kaitlyn            11 Boscobel                  8:31      21:10
 66 Dummermoth, Megan         10 Valley Community          8:32      21:11   53
 67 Tollefson, Ashley         12 Viroqua                   8:34      21:17
 68 McDermott, Sydney         11 Western Dubuque           8:36      21:21   54
 69 Gorski, Emma              09 Belleville                8:36      21:21
 70 Ault-Brinker, Zoe         09 West Salem                8:36      21:21
 71 Tiry, Erin                11 Mosinee                   8:37      21:24   55
 72 Langkamp, Brittany        12 Darlington                8:38      21:27
 73 Apel, Zoe                 09 Saint Ambrose Ac          8:38      21:27
 74 Tekippe, Caitlyn          09 Western Dubuque           8:38      21:28   56
 75 Tulachka, JoAnna          11 Darlington                8:39      21:29
 76 Wiegel, Elena             10 Darlington                8:41      21:34
 77 Dix, Sarah                12 Darlington                8:41      21:35
 78 Mulrooney, Camille        09 Fennimore                 8:41      21:35   57
 79 Jurisic, Susana           09 Dubuque Senior            8:43      21:38
 80 Ballweg, Grace            09 Cassville                 8:43      21:40
 81 Glynn, Molly              11 Dubuque Senior            8:44      21:41
 82 Piper, Jackie             09 Dubuque Senior            8:46      21:46
 83 Olszewski, Sarah          11 Mosinee                   8:47      21:50   58
 84 Zebro, Janelle            10 Mosinee                   8:48      21:51   59
 85 Samuelson, Brooke         09 Fennimore                 8:49      21:55   60
 86 Havens, Laine             09 New Glarus-Monti          8:49      21:55   61
 87 Evans, Katie              09 Dubuque Senior            8:50      21:56
 88 Taylor, Allison           12 Darlington                8:50      21:56
 89 Homuth, Erin              09 Boscobel                  8:50      21:57
 90 Fleming, Cait             09 Darlington                8:50      21:57
 91 Mara, Jessica             10 Prairie du Chien          8:53      22:03   62
 92 Gabel, Abby               11 Darlington                8:53      22:05
 93 Schaefor, Katie           10 Brodhead/Juda             8:55      22:10   63
 94 Locante, Julia            12 West Salem                9:00      22:21
 95 Triem, Heidi              10 Darlington                9:01      22:25
 96 Moret, Taylor             09 Prairie du Chien          9:02      22:26   64
 97 Boehm, Hannah             10 Mosinee                   9:02      22:27   65
 98 Ewert, Courtney           11 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld       9:04      22:30   66
 99 Carlson, Jennifer         11 Boscobel                  9:05      22:34
100 Hiebl, Rose               09 Edgar                     9:06      22:37   67
101 Elmer, Kiah               12 Brodhead/Juda             9:08      22:41   68
102 Harper, Erin              09 Lancaster                 9:12      22:51
103 Maguire, Tracy            11 Mosinee                   9:12      22:52   69
104 Kamholz, Jordan           10 Brodhead/Juda             9:15      22:59   70
105 Vils, Maggie              10 Mosinee                   9:16      23:01   71
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106 Lembke, Kayla             12 Valley Community          9:17      23:03   72
107 Foulker, Shawna           12 Darlington                9:17      23:05
108 Kohout, Victoria          12 Fennimore                 9:19      23:08   73
109 Kohout, Kami              10 Fennimore                 9:21      23:13   74
110 Nieman, DeeDee            12 Brodhead/Juda             9:21      23:14   75
111 Schmerbach, Molly         10 Dubuque Senior            9:22      23:16
112 Kurihara, Ally            09 Lancaster                 9:24      23:21
113 Kurt, Steph               10 Western Dubuque           9:25      23:24   76
114 Beadle, Elissa            10 Tri State Homesc          9:30      23:35
115 Pickett, McKenzie         10 Darlington                9:31      23:37
116 Dixon, Ellie              09 Prairie du Chien          9:35      23:49   77
117 Wedig, Mykel              12 Darlington                9:36      23:50
118 Clerkin, Kami             09 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld       9:37      23:54   78
119 Hanson, Naomi             12 Valley Community          9:39      23:57   79
120 Reierson, Ashley          10 Valley Community          9:40      24:00   80
121 Sebastain, Arial          12 Valley Community          9:40      24:02
122 Dreger, Joan              09 Belleville                9:40      24:02
123 Mausser, Meggan           11 Western Dubuque           9:49      24:24   81
124 Emmel, Melissa            10 Saint Ambrose Ac          9:52      24:30
125 Reiff, Bobbi Jo           11 Western Dubuque          10:00      24:50   82
126 Stiennon, Clare           09 Saint Ambrose Ac         10:01      24:53
127 Douglas, Leah             12 Brodhead/Juda            10:08      25:09   83
128 Schmear, Tereace          12 Palmyra-Eagle            10:10      25:16
129 Calhoon, Erin             11 Brodhead/Juda            10:15      25:29   84
130 Harnack, Tianna           11 Brodhead/Juda            10:17      25:32   85
131 Alberti, Lydia            11 Brodhead/Juda            10:18      25:36
132 Paisley, Andrea           09 Darlington               10:25      25:53
133 Shanks, Kristy            12 Brodhead/Juda            10:26      25:55
134 Hall, Jenny               12 Mosinee                  10:27      25:57   86
135 Slaybaugh, Amber          12 Palmyra-Eagle            10:45      26:41
136 Pearson, Cassie           09 Mosinee                  11:01      27:21
137 Millin, Amanda            09 Fennimore                11:03      27:27   87
138 Tulachka, Janette         10 Darlington               11:17      28:02
139 Johnson, Rebecca          11 Western Dubuque          13:28      33:28   88

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
   1 Dubuque Senior               36    2    4    7   11   12   14   17
      Total Time:  1:34:37.00
         Average:    18:55.40
   2 Darlington                   50    3    5    9   13   20   25   31
      Total Time:  1:35:34.00
         Average:    19:06.80
   3 Boscobel                     88    6   10   16   18   38   43   44
      Total Time:  1:37:34.00
         Average:    19:30.80
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   4 West Salem                  121    8   23   24   32   34   41   52
      Total Time:  1:39:36.00
         Average:    19:55.20
   5 Edgar                       137   15   21   26   30   45   51   67
      Total Time:  1:40:19.00
         Average:    20:03.80
   6 New Glarus-Monticello       156   22   27   28   33   46   61
      Total Time:  1:41:02.00
         Average:    20:12.40
   7 Valley Community            174    1   19   29   53   72   79   80
      Total Time:  1:42:26.00
         Average:    20:29.20
   8 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld         204   36   37   39   42   50   66   78
      Total Time:  1:42:48.00
         Average:    20:33.60
   9 Fennimore                   265   35   40   57   60   73   74   87
      Total Time:  1:47:30.00
         Average:    21:30.00
  10 Prairie du Chien            270   47   48   49   62   64   77
      Total Time:  1:47:00.00
         Average:    21:24.00
  11 Mosinee                     306   55   58   59   65   69   71   86
      Total Time:  1:50:24.00
         Average:    22:04.80
  12 Western Dubuque             349   54   56   76   81   82   88
      Total Time:  1:55:27.00
         Average:    23:05.40
  13 Brodhead/Juda               359   63   68   70   75   83   84   85
      Total Time:  1:56:13.00
         Average:    23:14.60
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================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
 7th Runner: 
  1 Reiss, Molly              12 Dubuque Senior         18:05.7
  2 Baker, Chelsi             11 Valley Community       18:06.7
  3 Cashman, Paige            11 Boscobel               18:08.9
  4 Henden, Cosette           11 Viroqua                18:12.0
  5 Knutson, Andrea           10 Lancaster              18:52.5
  6 Stencil, Andrea           12 Edgar                  19:07.4
  7 Trefz, Erika              09 Fennimore              19:07.5
  8 Kalscheur, Nicole         11 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    19:23.4
  9 Lange, Kayla              10 Darlington             19:25.9
 10 O'Brien, Jessica          10 New Glarus-Monti       19:33.2
 11 Thorn, Elizabeth          12 West Salem             19:55.1
 12 Olson, Sam                10 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       20:21.4
 13 Friesen, Jill             12 Cassville              20:46.2
 14 Hoffman, Kaila            11 Western Dubuque        20:52.5
 15 Bierman, Lori             11 Prairie du Chien       21:01.5
 16 Austin, April             12 Brodhead/Juda          21:06.0
 17 Walsh, Leah               11 Mosinee                21:26.2
 18 Korb, Addie               09 Richland Center        21:49.6
 19 Doan, Kayla               11 Tri State Homesc       22:08.8
 20 Rindy, Megan              11 Pecatonica/Argyle      26:28.6
 6th Runner:  
  1 Moret, Natosha            11 Boscobel               17:58.3
  2 Wolf, Carissa             12 Lancaster              18:04.8
  3 Lehmann, Brianna          11 Valley Community       18:14.5
  4 Judd, LouAnn              09 New Glarus-Monti       18:27.7
  5 Sundberg, Brynn           10 West Salem             18:49.0
  6 Corfman, Sarah            12 Dubuque Senior         18:59.2
  7 Blosch, Kelsi             12 Darlington             19:05.0
  8 Mulrooney, Sarah          12 Fennimore              19:16.9
  9 Wirkus, Kelly             11 Edgar                  19:30.2
 10 Lawson, Amanda            11 Mosinee                19:40.7
 11 Williams, Rachael         10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    20:08.1
 12 Bauer, Kaliann            11 Prairie du Chien       20:19.3
 13 Ziegler, Chelsea          09 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       20:24.8
 14 Ravis, Brittany           11 Richland Center        20:26.2
 15 Hornby, Laura             12 Viroqua                20:38.7
 16 Ambrosy, Taylor           09 Western Dubuque        20:54.6
 17 Hamel, Anne               11 Brodhead/Juda          22:30.3
 18 Sather, Katie             09 Pecatonica/Argyle      24:45.9
 5th Runner:    1 Spain, Alexis             12 Valley Community       17:42.9
  2 Haney, Jodie              12 Boscobel               18:17.6
  3 Hearn, Holly              12 Dubuque Senior         18:25.6
  4 Forsythe, Caitlin         09 Prairie du Chien       18:33.5
  5 Thorn, Kathleen           09 West Salem             18:39.3
  6 Blosch, Kari              12 Darlington             19:01.0
  7 Thoman, Haylee            11 New Glarus-Monti       19:12.1
  8 Wagner, Crystal           10 Edgar                  19:24.9
  9 Sepich, Abbey             10 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       19:25.6
 10 Gliniecki, Jessica        09 Mosinee                19:27.5
 11 Matt, Genna               09 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    19:36.1
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 12 Wiest, Trisha             10 Fennimore              19:37.1
 13 Matheys, Krista           09 Viroqua                19:48.3
 14 Nolte, Rachel             11 Brodhead/Juda          20:37.7
 15 Hamm, Kristina            11 Palmyra-Eagle          22:43.0
 16 Knepper, Keely            12 Western Dubuque        22:50.2
 17 Vamstad, Sam              12 Pecatonica/Argyle      25:35.2
  4th Runner:   
  1 Klein, Courtney           11 Dubuque Senior         17:26.5
  2 Lemanski, Dana            11 Edgar                  17:44.0
  3 Narvaez, Amber            10 Boscobel               17:51.8
  4 Brunner, Elizabeth        12 New Glarus-Monti       18:24.7
  5 Dearborn, Rayna           09 Viroqua                18:27.6
  6 Schwer, Becca             12 Fennimore              18:34.3
  7 Doede, Becca              11 Mosinee                18:39.1
  8 Schneider, Sara           10 Prairie du Chien       18:48.1
  9 Evenstad, Taryn           10 Darlington             18:51.4
 10 Nimmer, Lilly             10 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       19:04.6
 11 Burke, Anna               10 Valley Community       19:07.2
 12 Lowery, Sarah             10 Belleville             19:18.6
 13 Cupp, Ellie               11 Richland Center        19:30.3
 14 Viner, Jada               10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    19:53.1
 15 Larson, Shanna            11 Western Dubuque        20:07.4
 16 Stockheimer, Kristin      12 West Salem             20:43.9
 17 Jackson, Jenny            11 Brodhead/Juda          20:54.3
 18 Anderson, Liz             09 Palmyra-Eagle          21:14.6
 3rd Runner:      1 Novak, Kelsey             10 West Salem             16:56.2
  2 Reiss, Megan              12 Dubuque Senior         17:04.5
  3 Durst, Ashley             12 Richland Center        17:09.7
  4 Moyle, Kendra             10 Valley Community       17:22.0
  5 Jorgenson, Amy            09 Darlington             17:34.2
  6 Wacker, Linsey            10 Boscobel               17:43.7
  7 Overbo, Tashah            12 Viroqua                17:55.0
  8 Sigg, Kendra              09 Pecatonica/Argyle      18:01.1
  9 Rosewicz, Sara            10 Edgar                  18:02.3
 10 Nutter, Alexa             11 Fennimore              18:13.3
 11 Brandenburg, Lindsay      10 Mosinee                18:23.0
 12 Esser, Lillie             10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    18:29.6
 13 Errthum, Andrea           11 Western Dubuque        18:38.4
 14 Rieple, Jessica           10 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       18:48.9
 15 Thomas, Sara              12 Prairie du Chien       18:59.1
 16 Sunderlage, Jena          11 New Glarus-Monti       19:14.8
 17 Hegi, Leah                12 Brodhead/Juda          21:41.7
 18 Huey, Danielle            12 Palmyra-Eagle          22:13.9
 2nd Runner: 
  1 Unser, Lauren             12 West Salem             16:38.5
  2 Laufenberg, Krista        10 Dubuque Senior         16:40.7
  3 Moyle, Megan              11 Valley Community       17:08.0
  4 Potterton, Austyn         10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    17:18.1
  5 Kemp, Chelsey             12 Western Dubuque        17:19.4
  6 Rosewicz, Erin            11 Edgar                  17:22.2
  7 Bloedow, Megan            12 Boscobel               17:26.2
  8 Wedig, Olivia             11 Darlington             17:30.4
  9 Solverson, Jennie         10 Viroqua                17:37.1
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 10 Miller, Rachel            11 New Glarus-Monti       18:01.1
 11 Walski, Nicole            10 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       18:06.0
 12 Henry, Chelsea            10 Fennimore              18:29.5
 13 Cisewski, Amelia          09 Mosinee                18:53.9
 14 Hanson, Lauren            12 Prairie du Chien       19:35.2
 15 Roscizewski, Lauren       10 Palmyra-Eagle          20:38.4
  1st Runner:  
  1 Sigg, Elise               12 Pecatonica/Argyle      15:49.2
  2 Bernet, Kelsey            11 New Glarus-Monti       16:25.9
  3 Sheckles, Kayla           10 Fennimore              16:29.8
  4 Oldenburg, Courtney       12 West Salem             16:31.2
  5 Davidshofer, April        12 Western Dubuque        16:38.9
  6 Mulvaney-Kemp, Julie      10 Viroqua                16:41.0
  7 Schilling, Kathryn        12 Dubuque Senior         16:48.4
  8 Miehe, Hana               12 Darlington             16:57.8
  9 Harris, Taylor            11 Boscobel               17:22.8
 10 Klein, Shannon            10 Brodhead/Juda          17:27.2
 11 Skrzypcak, Brianna        12 Edgar                  17:30.0
 12 Clausen, Kelsey           11 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    17:32.1
 13 Bushman, Ingrid           11 Valley Community       17:54.9
 14 Stark, Danielle           12 Prairie du Chien       17:58.2
 15 Laine, Danielle           10 Palmyra-Eagle          17:58.3
 16 Kennedy, Kayla            12 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       18:02.2

Event 17  Girls 4K Run CC Varsity
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Overall:
 
  1 Sigg, Elise               12 Pecatonica/Argyle      15:49.2
  2 Bernet, Kelsey            11 New Glarus-Monti       16:25.9
  3 Sheckles, Kayla           10 Fennimore              16:29.8
  4 Oldenburg, Courtney       12 West Salem             16:31.2
  5 Unser, Lauren             12 West Salem             16:38.5
  6 Davidshofer, April        12 Western Dubuque        16:38.9
  7 Laufenberg, Krista        10 Dubuque Senior         16:40.7
  8 Mulvaney-Kemp, Julie      10 Viroqua                16:41.0
  9 Schilling, Kathryn        12 Dubuque Senior         16:48.4
 10 Novak, Kelsey             10 West Salem             16:56.2
 11 Miehe, Hana               12 Darlington             16:57.8
 12 Reiss, Megan              12 Dubuque Senior         17:04.5
 13 Moyle, Megan              11 Valley Community       17:08.0
 14 Durst, Ashley             12 Richland Center        17:09.7
 15 Potterton, Austyn         10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    17:18.1
 16 Kemp, Chelsey             12 Western Dubuque        17:19.4
 17 Moyle, Kendra             10 Valley Community       17:22.0
 18 Rosewicz, Erin            11 Edgar                  17:22.2
 19 Harris, Taylor            11 Boscobel               17:22.8
 20 Bloedow, Megan            12 Boscobel               17:26.2
 21 Klein, Courtney           11 Dubuque Senior         17:26.5
 22 Klein, Shannon            10 Brodhead/Juda          17:27.2
 23 Skrzypcak, Brianna        12 Edgar                  17:30.0
 24 Wedig, Olivia             11 Darlington             17:30.4
 25 Clausen, Kelsey           11 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    17:32.1
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 26 Jorgenson, Amy            09 Darlington             17:34.2
 27 Solverson, Jennie         10 Viroqua                17:37.1
 28 Spain, Alexis             12 Valley Community       17:42.9
 29 Wacker, Linsey            10 Boscobel               17:43.7
 30 Lemanski, Dana            11 Edgar                  17:44.0
 31 Narvaez, Amber            10 Boscobel               17:51.8
 32 Bushman, Ingrid           11 Valley Community       17:54.9
 33 Overbo, Tashah            12 Viroqua                17:55.0
 34 Stark, Danielle           12 Prairie du Chien       17:58.2
 35 Laine, Danielle           10 Palmyra-Eagle          17:58.3
 35 Moret, Natosha            11 Boscobel               17:58.3
 37 Sigg, Kendra              09 Pecatonica/Argyle      18:01.1
 37 Miller, Rachel            11 New Glarus-Monti       18:01.1
 39 Kennedy, Kayla            12 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       18:02.2
 40 Rosewicz, Sara            10 Edgar                  18:02.3
 41 Wolf, Carissa             12 Lancaster              18:04.8
 42 Reiss, Molly              12 Dubuque Senior         18:05.7
 43 Walski, Nicole            10 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       18:06.0
 44 Baker, Chelsi             11 Valley Community       18:06.7
 45 Cashman, Paige            11 Boscobel               18:08.9
 46 Henden, Cosette           11 Viroqua                18:12.0
 47 Nutter, Alexa             11 Fennimore              18:13.3
 48 Lehmann, Brianna          11 Valley Community       18:14.5
 49 Haney, Jodie              12 Boscobel               18:17.6
 50 Brandenburg, Lindsay      10 Mosinee                18:23.0
 51 Brunner, Elizabeth        12 New Glarus-Monti       18:24.7
 52 Hearn, Holly              12 Dubuque Senior         18:25.6
 53 Dearborn, Rayna           09 Viroqua                18:27.6
 54 Judd, LouAnn              09 New Glarus-Monti       18:27.7
 55 Henry, Chelsea            10 Fennimore              18:29.5
 56 Esser, Lillie             10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    18:29.6
 57 Forsythe, Caitlin         09 Prairie du Chien       18:33.5
 58 Schwer, Becca             12 Fennimore              18:34.3
 59 Errthum, Andrea           11 Western Dubuque        18:38.4
 60 Doede, Becca              11 Mosinee                18:39.1
 61 Thorn, Kathleen           09 West Salem             18:39.3
 62 Schneider, Sara           10 Prairie du Chien       18:48.1
 63 Rieple, Jessica           10 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       18:48.9
 64 Sundberg, Brynn           10 West Salem             18:49.0
 65 Evenstad, Taryn           10 Darlington             18:51.4
 66 Knutson, Andrea           10 Lancaster              18:52.5
 67 Cisewski, Amelia          09 Mosinee                18:53.9
 68 Thomas, Sara              12 Prairie du Chien       18:59.1
 69 Corfman, Sarah            12 Dubuque Senior         18:59.2
 70 Blosch, Kari              12 Darlington             19:01.0
 71 Nimmer, Lilly             10 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       19:04.6
 72 Blosch, Kelsi             12 Darlington             19:05.0
 73 Burke, Anna               10 Valley Community       19:07.2
 74 Stencil, Andrea           12 Edgar                  19:07.4
 75 Trefz, Erika              09 Fennimore              19:07.5
 76 Thoman, Haylee            11 New Glarus-Monti       19:12.1
 77 Sunderlage, Jena          11 New Glarus-Monti       19:14.8
 78 Mulrooney, Sarah          12 Fennimore              19:16.9
 79 Lowery, Sarah             10 Belleville             19:18.6
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 80 Kalscheur, Nicole         11 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    19:23.4
 81 Wagner, Crystal           10 Edgar                  19:24.9
 82 Sepich, Abbey             10 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       19:25.6
 83 Lange, Kayla              10 Darlington             19:25.9
 84 Gliniecki, Jessica        09 Mosinee                19:27.5
 85 Wirkus, Kelly             11 Edgar                  19:30.2
 86 Cupp, Ellie               11 Richland Center        19:30.3
 87 O'Brien, Jessica          10 New Glarus-Monti       19:33.2
 88 Hanson, Lauren            12 Prairie du Chien       19:35.2
 89 Matt, Genna               09 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    19:36.1
 90 Wiest, Trisha             10 Fennimore              19:37.1
 91 Lawson, Amanda            11 Mosinee                19:40.7
 92 Matheys, Krista           09 Viroqua                19:48.3
 93 Viner, Jada               10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    19:53.1
 94 Thorn, Elizabeth          12 West Salem             19:55.1
 95 Larson, Shanna            11 Western Dubuque        20:07.4
 96 Williams, Rachael         10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    20:08.1
 97 Bauer, Kaliann            11 Prairie du Chien       20:19.3
 98 Olson, Sam                10 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       20:21.4
 99 Ziegler, Chelsea          09 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       20:24.8
100 Ravis, Brittany           11 Richland Center        20:26.2
101 Nolte, Rachel             11 Brodhead/Juda          20:37.7
102 Roscizewski, Lauren       10 Palmyra-Eagle          20:38.4
103 Hornby, Laura             12 Viroqua                20:38.7
104 Stockheimer, Kristin      12 West Salem             20:43.9
105 Friesen, Jill             12 Cassville              20:46.2
106 Hoffman, Kaila            11 Western Dubuque        20:52.5
107 Jackson, Jenny            11 Brodhead/Juda          20:54.3
108 Ambrosy, Taylor           09 Western Dubuque        20:54.6
109 Bierman, Lori             11 Prairie du Chien       21:01.5
110 Austin, April             12 Brodhead/Juda          21:06.0
111 Anderson, Liz             09 Palmyra-Eagle          21:14.6
112 Walsh, Leah               11 Mosinee                21:26.2
113 Hegi, Leah                12 Brodhead/Juda          21:41.7
114 Korb, Addie               09 Richland Center        21:49.6
115 Doan, Kayla               11 Tri State Homesc       22:08.8
116 Huey, Danielle            12 Palmyra-Eagle          22:13.9
117 Hamel, Anne               11 Brodhead/Juda          22:30.3
118 Hamm, Kristina            11 Palmyra-Eagle          22:43.0
119 Knepper, Keely            12 Western Dubuque        22:50.2
120 Sather, Katie             09 Pecatonica/Argyle      24:45.9
121 Vamstad, Sam              12 Pecatonica/Argyle      25:35.2
122 Rindy, Megan              11 Pecatonica/Argyle      26:28.6



1. Dubuque Senior 86:07 7. Mosinee 95:05

1 16:41 1 18:23
2 16:48 2 18:39
3 17:05 3 18:54
4 17:27 4 19:28
5 18:06 5 19:41

average = 17:13 average = 19:01

2. West Salem 87:34

1 16:31
2 16:39
3 16:56
4 18:39
5 18:49

average = 17:31

3. Mount Horeb / Barn. 92:19

1 17:18
2 17:32
3 18:30
4 19:23
5 19:36

average = 18:28

4. Gale-Ettrick-Tr. 93:28

1 18:02
2 18:06
3 18:49
4 19:05
5 19:26

average = 18:42

5. West. Dubuque 93:36

1 16:39
2 17:19
3 18:38
4 20:07
5 20:53

average = 18:43

6. Prairie du Chien 93:54

1 17:58
2 18:34
3 18:48
4 18:59
5 19:35

average = 18:47

FENNIMORE GOLDEN EAGLE RELAYS
9/27/08

VARSITY GIRLS TEAM SCORES
LARGE SCHOOLS DIVISION



1. Valley Community 88:15 7. Fennimore 90:55

1 17:08 1 16:30
2 17:22 2 18:13
3 17:43 3 18:30
4 17:55 4 18:34
5 18:07 5 19:08

average = 17:39 average = 18:11

2 Boscobel 88:23

1 17:23 8. Brodhead / Juda 101:47

2 17:26 1 17:27
3 17:44 2 20:38
4 17:52 3 20:54
5 17:58 4 21:06

average = 17:41 5 21:42
average = 20:21

3 Viroqua 88:53

1 16:41 9. Palmyra-Eagle 104:48

2 17:37 1 17:58
3 17:55 2 20:38
4 18:12 3 21:15
5 18:28 4 22:14

average = 17:47 5 22:43
average = 20:58

4. Edgar 89:45

1 17:22
2 17:30 10. Pecatonica 110:40

3 17:44 1 15:49
4 18:02 2 18:01
5 19:07 3 24:46

average = 17:57 4 25:35
5 26:29

5. Darlington 89:55 average = 22:08

1 16:58
2 17:30
3 17:35
4 18:51
5 19:01

average = 17:59

6. N. Glarus / Mont. 90:32

1 16:26
2 18:01
3 18:25
4 18:28
5 19:12

average = 18:06

FENNIMORE GOLDEN EAGLE RELAYS
9/27/08

VARSITY GIRLS TEAM SCORES
SMALL SCHOOLS DIVISION
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==================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
  1 Larson, Karl              11 Decorah                   6:05      18:53    1
  2 Westervelt, Wes           10 Dubuque Senior            6:05      18:53    2
  3 Gleason, Andrew           11 West Salem                6:14      19:19    3
  4 George, Alex              12 Dubuque Senior            6:16      19:26    4
  5 Smith, Gabe               10 Decorah                   6:18      19:35    5
  6 Berns, Tim                12 Dubuque Senior            6:19      19:35    6
  7 Hanson, Ben               11 Dubuque Senior            6:22      19:47    7
  8 Schmidt, Dillon           10 Dubuque Senior            6:23      19:49    8
  9 Lynn, Bryce               10 Dubuque Senior            6:24      19:51    9
 10 Johnson, Sam              09 Darlington                6:25      19:56   10
 11 Jacobson, Alex            12 Darlington                6:30      20:09   11
 12 Huff, Connor              09 Dubuque Senior            6:30      20:11   12
 13 Ford, James               11 Boscobel                  6:31      20:13   13
 14 Morgan, Wesley            09 New Glarus-Monti          6:31      20:13   14
 15 McDaniel, Brady           09 Darlington                6:32      20:16   15
 16 Knobbe, Jacob             11 Decorah                   6:32      20:17   16
 17 Vermace, Charlie          11 Decorah                   6:33      20:18   17
 18 McDaniel, Matt            10 Darlington                6:33      20:20   18
 19 Danner, Drew              11 Western Dubuque           6:34      20:22   19
 20 Jackson, Matt             09 Dubuque Senior            6:34      20:24
 21 Whalen, Ray               10 Dubuque Senior            6:35      20:25
 22 Clauer, Kevin             09 Lancaster                 6:36      20:28   20
 23 Tabbert, Nick             11 West Salem                6:36      20:30   21
 24 Minear, Garret            09 Decorah                   6:37      20:32   22
 25 Sigwarth, Jerry           11 Western Dubuque           6:37      20:33   23
 26 Sullivan, Alex            10 Dubuque Senior            6:38      20:34
 27 DeHoff, Brian             12 Western Dubuque           6:40      20:40   24
 28 Boughton, Nate            09 Boscobel                  6:40      20:41   25
 29 O'Brien, Chase            11 Boscobel                  6:40      20:42   26
 30 Schuetz, Sam              11 Darlington                6:40      20:42   27
 31 Whalen, Jon               10 Prairie du Chien          6:40      20:43   28
 32 George, Jeremy            12 Dubuque Senior            6:41      20:44
 33 Sheldon, Trevor           10 Viroqua                   6:44      20:55   29
 34 Glasbrenner, Losunie      12 Boscobel                  6:45      20:57   30
 35 Schultz, Evan             09 New Glarus-Monti          6:45      20:58   31
 36 Hougom, Tim               09 West Salem                6:46      21:00   32
 37 Straubhaar, Nick          10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld       6:46      21:00
 38 Kiesling, Kolton          11 West Salem                6:47      21:04   33
 39 Schwierske, Eric          10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld       6:48      21:06
 40 Mindham, Andy             11 Boscobel                  6:48      21:07   34
 41 Trader, Brian             10 Fennimore                 6:49      21:09   35
 42 Baugh, Austin             10 Dubuque Senior            6:49      21:09
 43 Keesler, Taylor           10 Viroqua                   6:52      21:19   36
 44 Gerritts, Ethan           10 Fennimore                 6:56      21:31   37
 45 Cole, Jake                11 Brodhead/Juda             6:58      21:36   38
 46 Lawler, Cody              11 Western Dubuque           6:58      21:37   39
 47 Pence, Brent              10 New Glarus-Monti          6:58      21:38   40
 48 Yoose, Ethan              12 Lancaster                 6:58      21:39   41
 49 Dahlman, Chris            09 Dubuque Senior            6:58      21:39
 50 Schuetz, Nathan           09 Tri State Homesc          6:58      21:39   42
 51 Ott, Anderson             10 Tri State Homesc          6:59      21:40   43
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 52 Beuschel, Nate            10 Brodhead/Juda             6:59      21:42   44
 53 Dailey, Jason             09 Fennimore                 7:00      21:43   45
 54 Hofer, Justin             10 Richland Center           7:00      21:44
 55 Salmon, Sheldon           11 Viroqua                   7:01      21:46   46
 56 Janowiak, Sam             12 New Glarus-Monti          7:02      21:49   47
 57 McDaniel, Scott           09 Darlington                7:03      21:53   48
 58 DeLap, Jesse              09 Viroqua                   7:03      21:53   49
 59 Stoeffler, Jake           11 Fennimore                 7:03      21:53   50
 60 Ends, Micah               11 Brodhead/Juda             7:03      21:55   51
 61 Kinstler, Ryan             9 New Glarus-Monti          7:04      21:55   52
 62 Schiedermayer, John       10 Saint Ambrose Ac          7:04      21:56   53
 63 Lockhart, Kyle            10 Brodhead/Juda             7:05      22:00   54
 64 Chiaverotti, Nick         10 Darlington                7:06      22:02   55
 65 Kuehni, Evan              11 Fennimore                 7:06      22:03   56
 66 Kauffman, Jacob           09 Boscobel                  7:07      22:07   57
 67 Gotto, Jake               09 Western Dubuque           7:08      22:09   58
 68 Christenson, Kolton       10 West Salem                7:08      22:10   59
 69 Knudson, Jonathon         10 Decorah                   7:09      22:12   60
 70 Bergeson, Lucas           11 Darlington                7:09      22:13
 71 Cashman, Dmitri           09 Boscobel                  7:09      22:13   61
 72 Baxter, Brent             10 Brodhead/Juda             7:10      22:15   62
 73 Blodgett, Andrew          12 Dubuque Senior            7:11      22:17
 74 Marsland, Alex            11 Saint Ambrose Ac          7:11      22:19   63
 75 Wiegel, Taylor            12 Darlington                7:12      22:22
 76 Regan, Jacob              12 Decorah                   7:13      22:24   64
 77 Plein, Alex               09 Dubuque Senior            7:14      22:27
 78 Tanaka, Corey             10 Cassville                 7:14      22:29
 79 Stockus, Christopher      09 West Salem                7:16      22:33   65
 80 Smith, Mitchell           11 Darlington                7:16      22:34
 81 Engbretson, Tanner        12 Lancaster                 7:17      22:36   66
 82 Gerardy, Jeremy           12 Dubuque Senior            7:17      22:38
 83 Kemp, Mark                10 Western Dubuque           7:17      22:38   67
 84 Boxleiter, Anthony        12 Dubuque Senior            7:19      22:43
 85 Halverson, Matthew        11 Viroqua                   7:20      22:45   68
 86 Skattum, Josh             10 Darlington                7:20      22:47
 87 Fernandez, Austin         10 Boscobel                  7:20      22:47
 88 Roche, Frankie            12 Darlington                7:23      22:55
 89 Kozelka, Ryan             10 Prairie du Chien          7:23      22:55   69
 90 Carlino, Lucas            09 New Glarus-Monti          7:23      22:56   70
 91 Feltes, Zach              09 Palmyra-Eagle             7:24      22:58
 92 Stephenson, Joe           10 Brodhead/Juda             7:24      22:59   71
 93 Doudna, John              10 Richland Center           7:26      23:04
 94 Straub, Ben               10 Mosinee                   7:28      23:10   72
 95 Filipiak, Mitch           11 Mosinee                   7:28      23:12   73
 96 Giesen, James             10 Lancaster                 7:29      23:13   74
 97 Petrowitz, Dillon         11 Prairie du Chien          7:29      23:15   75
 98 Blanchard, Travis         12 Decorah                   7:30      23:17
 99 Gile, Taylor              09 West Salem                7:30      23:17   76
100 Petersen, Jordan          09 Dubuque Senior            7:30      23:17
101 Halser, Mike              11 Palmyra-Eagle             7:30      23:17
102 Straub, Brandon           10 Mosinee                   7:32      23:23   77
103 Beeman, Dart              11 Boscobel                  7:32      23:24
104 Reynolds, Luke            12 Fennimore                 7:33      23:26   78
105 Napp, Jacob               09 Tri State Homesc          7:34      23:28   79
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106 Ariss, Ryan               10 Boscobel                  7:35      23:34
107 Emmel, Connor             11 Saint Ambrose Ac          7:38      23:43   80
108 Langlois, Silas           10 Tri State Homesc          7:39      23:44   81
109 Walker, Brian             12 Lancaster                 7:39      23:44   82
110 Steiner, Jesse            09 Prairie du Chien          7:39      23:45   83
111 Sievers, Jordan           11 Palmyra-Eagle             7:41      23:50
112 Keister, Matt             11 Darlington                7:43      23:56
113 Dick, Bradley             09 Fennimore                 7:48      24:14   84
114 Hill, Ryan                11 Dubuque Senior            7:49      24:15
115 Bay, Luke                 10 Boscobel                  7:50      24:19
116 Haupt, Aaron              10 Fennimore                 7:51      24:23
117 Hawley, Logan             09 Mosinee                   7:56      24:38   85
118 Murray, Kyle              12 Brodhead/Juda             7:57      24:42   86
119 Neumann, Jon              11 Tri State Homesc          8:00      24:50   87
120 Lawson, T.J.              09 Darlington                8:01      24:52
121 Jerrett, Anthony          10 Lancaster                 8:02      24:58   88
122 Sperry, August            11 Brodhead/Juda             8:03      24:59
123 Drees, Danny              12 Western Dubuque           8:13      25:31   89
124 Johnson, Jacob            09 Brodhead/Juda             8:14      25:35
125 Varela, Nick              09 Fennimore                 8:16      25:39
126 Cherek, Chet              10 Palmyra-Eagle             8:16      25:40
127 Fortin, Jose              12 Boscobel                  8:17      25:43
128 Pecinovsky, Nic           11 Prairie du Chien          8:22      26:00   90
129 Bowden, Michael           11 Saint Ambrose Ac          8:23      26:03   91
130 Quincy, Nick              10 Tri State Homesc          8:26      26:12   92
131 Doll, Mike                12 Mosinee                   8:28      26:16   93
132 Dyehouse, Jake            10 Dubuque Senior            8:33      26:33
133 Steinhoff, Mitch          09 Pecatonica/Argyle         8:34      26:37
134 Sigwarth, Joe             09 Tri State Homesc          8:45      27:09   94
135 McCloskey, Clay           10 Saint Ambrose Ac          9:04      28:10   95
136 Carey, Peter              10 Saint Ambrose Ac          9:13      28:37   96
137 McCloskey, Logan          12 Saint Ambrose Ac          9:17      28:51   97
138 Molnar, Taran             11 Belleville                9:37      29:51
139 Tachon, Dan               10 Belleville                9:37      29:52
140 Jorgenson, Matt           10 Darlington                9:39      29:58
141 Ritchie, Grant            11 Darlington               10:07      31:25

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
   1 Dubuque Senior               27    2    4    6    7    8    9   12
      Total Time:  1:37:30.00
         Average:    19:30.00
   2 Decorah                      61    1    5   16   17   22   60   64
      Total Time:  1:39:35.00
         Average:    19:55.00
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   3 Darlington                   81   10   11   15   18   27   48   55
      Total Time:  1:41:23.00
         Average:    20:16.60
   4 Boscobel                    128   13   25   26   30   34   57   61
      Total Time:  1:43:40.00
         Average:    20:44.00
   5 West Salem                  148    3   21   32   33   59   65   76
      Total Time:  1:44:03.00
         Average:    20:48.60
   6 Western Dubuque             163   19   23   24   39   58   67   89
      Total Time:  1:45:21.00
         Average:    21:04.20
   7 New Glarus-Monticello       184   14   31   40   47   52   70
      Total Time:  1:46:33.00
         Average:    21:18.60
   8 Fennimore                   223   35   37   45   50   56   78   84
      Total Time:  1:48:19.00
         Average:    21:39.80
   9 Viroqua                     228   29   36   46   49   68
      Total Time:  1:48:38.00
         Average:    21:43.60
  10 Brodhead/Juda               249   38   44   51   54   62   71   86
      Total Time:  1:49:28.00
         Average:    21:53.60
  11 Lancaster                   283   20   41   66   74   82   88
      Total Time:  1:51:40.00
         Average:    22:20.00
  12 Tri State Homeschool        332   42   43   79   81   87   92   94
      Total Time:  1:55:21.00
         Average:    23:04.20
  13 Prairie du Chien            345   28   69   75   83   90
      Total Time:  1:56:38.00
         Average:    23:19.60
  14 Saint Ambrose Academy       382   53   63   80   91   95   96   97
      Total Time:  2:02:11.00
         Average:    24:26.20
  15 Mosinee                     400   72   73   77   85   93
      Total Time:  2:00:39.00
         Average:    24:07.80
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================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
===============================================================
7th Runner:  
  1 Snow, Axel                10 Decorah                19:03.8
  2 Runde, Tyler              10 Dubuque Senior         19:27.3
  3 Oliver, Coey              12 West Salem             19:27.4
  4 Riemer, Jordan            12 Brodhead/Juda          19:28.7
  5 Hardyman, Brett           12 Darlington             19:42.7
  6 Tunks, Joe                12 Viroqua                19:46.4
  7 Koerperich, Josh          10 Western Dubuque        20:04.6
  8 Fenner, Will              09 New Glarus-Monti       20:09.1
  9 Kenefick, Sean            12 Richland Center        20:36.7
 10 Mezera, Eric              11 Prairie du Chien       20:40.3
 11 Bell, Greg                09 Boscobel               20:44.1
 12 Vine, Blake               10 Mosinee                20:49.3
 13 Waldera, Josh             10 Fennimore              21:50.5
 14 Giese, Nate               11 Palmyra-Eagle          22:40.1
 15 Montgomery, Trevor        10 Pecatonica/Argyle      23:57.7
 6th Runner:  
  1 Beard, Parker             09 Decorah                18:34.0
  2 Sullivan, Patrick         12 Dubuque Senior         18:50.3
  3 Gaethke, Brandon          09 West Salem             19:11.3
  4 Berg, Lucas               09 Viroqua                19:29.6
  5 Harris, Tylor             11 Richland Center        19:50.7
  6 Halweg, Kris              12 Western Dubuque        19:51.2
  7 Kjos, Danny               12 Boscobel               20:21.7
  8 Calvert, Devon            11 Fennimore              20:40.7
  9 Zanoya, Reid              10 New Glarus-Monti       20:48.4
 10 Endres, Seth              10 Darlington             21:05.4
 11 Miller, Ryan              12 Brodhead/Juda          21:29.7
 12 Bruenning, Robert         12 Mosinee                21:53.5
 13 Weiberg, Walter           11 Palmyra-Eagle          22:16.0
 14 Halverson, Eric           09 Prairie du Chien       22:54.8
 15 Sigg, Ian                 10 Pecatonica/Argyle      23:22.2
 16 Hinton, Luke              09 Valley Community       27:04.
 5th Runner:   
  1 Brimeyer, Andrew          10 Dubuque Senior         18:25.6
  2 Pederson, Alex            10 West Salem             18:36.9
  3 Sinclair, Michael         09 Darlington             18:37.4
  4 Hemesath, Ryan            11 Decorah                18:57.1
  5 Nordberg, Andrew          11 Viroqua                19:35.0
  6 Anderson, David           12 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       19:51.7
  7 DeHoff, Nick              12 Western Dubuque        20:04.6
  8 Quella, Greg              12 Mosinee                20:19.7
  9 Knoble, Luke              12 Boscobel               20:21.6
 10 Baker, Ben                12 Richland Center        20:36.8
 11 Briel, Sawyer             12 Fennimore              20:47.4
 12 Miller, Riley             09 New Glarus-Monti       20:55.1
 13 Johnson, Derek            12 Prairie du Chien       21:10.0
 14 Wallace, Micah            12 Brodhead/Juda          22:56.7
 15 Moratek, Mike             11 Palmyra-Eagle          23:17.9
 16 Demler, Harley            12 Pecatonica/Argyle      24:15.3
 17 Yu, Po                    11 Valley Community       26:30.2
 4th Runner: 
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  1 Melville, Rob             11 Dubuque Senior         17:59.0
  2 Miehe, Kent               09 Darlington             18:30.1
  3 Voss, Adam                12 Decorah                18:40.2
  4 Heidenrich, Owen          12 Richland Center        18:57.9
  5 Long, Matt                12 Viroqua                19:09.0
  6 Steger, Nick              09 Western Dubuque        19:11.1
  7 Grove, Chris              12 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       19:30.5
  8 Goff, Dakota              09 Boscobel               19:35.4
  9 Pearson, Ryan             11 Mosinee                20:00.9
 10 Hutson, Chris             12 West Salem             20:06.8
 11 Nelson, Alec              10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    20:23.5
 12 Laube, Bryce              11 New Glarus-Monti       20:40.5
 13 Heal, Adam                11 Prairie du Chien       20:47.0
 14 Riley, Dylan              11 Belleville             21:08.8
 15 Romine, Logan             11 Fennimore              21:11.2
 16 Colson, Cameron           09 Pecatonica/Argyle      21:24.2
 17 Sorge, Kory               11 Palmyra-Eagle          21:25.7
 18 Schneider, Kevin          12 Valley Community       25:53.5
 
 3rd Runner:  
  1 Fitzjerrels, Kody         09 Dubuque Senior         18:22.5
  2 Dearborn, Cole            12 Viroqua                18:29.7
  3 Roche, Connor             10 Darlington             18:45.6
  4 Nelson, Matt              11 Decorah                18:46.8
  5 Koepnick, Christian       11 West Salem             18:55.7
  6 Meier, Tyler              11 New Glarus-Monti       19:11.5
  7 Riley, Justin             12 Boscobel               19:25.0
  8 Doudna, Jacob             12 Richland Center        19:32.6
  9 Steiber, Dan              11 Mosinee                19:42.1
 10 York, Beau                11 Belleville             19:42.2
 11 Blome, Mike               10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    19:46.6
 12 Wolf, Josh                11 Fennimore              19:51.0
 13 Rieple, Jacob             12 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       19:53.5
 14 David, Paul               12 Prairie du Chien       20:04.6
 15 Gotto, Joe                12 Western Dubuque        20:46.9
 16 Inglin, Erich             12 Palmyra-Eagle          21:05.9
 17 Wilkins, Josh             11 Brodhead/Juda          21:21.4
 18 Tessmer, Jacob            09 Valley Community       21:28.9
 2nd Runner:  
  1 Minear, Brian             11 Decorah                17:37.2
  2 Veres, Michael            11 Viroqua                18:14.9
  3 Haldeman, Jared           12 West Salem             18:20.0
  4 Schmidt, Brandon          12 Dubuque Senior         18:27.0
  5 Hoff, Josh                10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    18:29.8
  6 Schlueter, Austin         10 Western Dubuque        18:36.0
  7 Marker, James             12 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       18:41.3
  8 Morovits, Connor          09 Prairie du Chien       18:52.1
  9 Mullins, Andy             12 Mosinee                19:05.5
 10 Pratt, Carl               11 New Glarus-Monti       19:08.4
 11 Garrison, Markus          12 Darlington             19:08.7
 12 McNair, Gus               12 Belleville             19:11.2
 13 Mindham, Eric             09 Boscobel               19:30.6
 14 Peardon, B.J.             10 Palmyra-Eagle          20:47.1
 15 Millin, Treavor           12 Fennimore              21:18.3
 16 Burke, Grant              12 Valley Community       21:27.2
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 17 Jenkins, Lucas            12 Brodhead/Juda          21:38.6
 
1st Runner: 
 
 
  1 Neubauer, Evan            12 Decorah                17:02.2
  2 Mirth, Joshua             10 Tri State Homesc       17:15.3
  3 Heinberg, Jordan          11 Darlington             17:21.9
  4 Wittman, Ty               10 Dubuque Senior         17:27.3
  5 Wolfe, Lucas              11 West Salem             17:52.8
  6 Baer, Nick                12 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       18:09.8
  7 Jones, Cory               12 New Glarus-Monti       18:19.0
  8 Lund, David               10 Viroqua                18:29.1
  9 Gliniecki, Tim            12 Mosinee                18:42.4
 10 Haak, Dennis              10 Belleville             18:54.9
 11 Bushman, Fritz            11 Valley Community       18:56.7
 12 Gotto, Jim                11 Western Dubuque        19:06.9
 13 Freymiller, Casey         11 Boscobel               19:25.1
 14 Massey, Wyatt             09 Pecatonica/Argyle      19:45.2
 15 Drewes, Dan               10 Brodhead/Juda          19:51.7
 16 Crawford, Taylor          12 Palmyra-Eagle          20:12.4
 17 Dailey, Taylor            11 Fennimore              20:28.0

Event 18  Boys 5k Run CC Varsity
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Overall:  
  1 Neubauer, Evan            12 Decorah                17:02.2
  2 Mirth, Joshua             10 Tri State Homesc       17:15.3
  3 Heinberg, Jordan          11 Darlington             17:21.9
  4 Wittman, Ty               10 Dubuque Senior         17:27.3
  5 Minear, Brian             11 Decorah                17:37.2
  6 Wolfe, Lucas              11 West Salem             17:52.8
  7 Melville, Rob             11 Dubuque Senior         17:59.0
  8 Baer, Nick                12 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       18:09.8
  9 Veres, Michael            11 Viroqua                18:14.9
 10 Jones, Cory               12 New Glarus-Monti       18:19.0
 11 Haldeman, Jared           12 West Salem             18:20.0
 12 Fitzjerrels, Kody         09 Dubuque Senior         18:22.5
 13 Brimeyer, Andrew          10 Dubuque Senior         18:25.6
 14 Schmidt, Brandon          12 Dubuque Senior         18:27.0
 15 Lund, David               10 Viroqua                18:29.1
 16 Dearborn, Cole            12 Viroqua                18:29.7
 17 Hoff, Josh                10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    18:29.8
 18 Miehe, Kent               09 Darlington             18:30.1
 19 Beard, Parker             09 Decorah                18:34.0
 20 Schlueter, Austin         10 Western Dubuque        18:36.0
 21 Pederson, Alex            10 West Salem             18:36.9
 22 Sinclair, Michael         09 Darlington             18:37.4
 23 Voss, Adam                12 Decorah                18:40.2
 24 Marker, James             12 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       18:41.3
 25 Gliniecki, Tim            12 Mosinee                18:42.4
 26 Roche, Connor             10 Darlington             18:45.6
 27 Nelson, Matt              11 Decorah                18:46.8
 28 Sullivan, Patrick         12 Dubuque Senior         18:50.3
 29 Morovits, Connor          09 Prairie du Chien       18:52.1
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 30 Haak, Dennis              10 Belleville             18:54.9
 31 Koepnick, Christian       11 West Salem             18:55.7
 32 Bushman, Fritz            11 Valley Community       18:56.7
 33 Hemesath, Ryan            11 Decorah                18:57.1
 34 Heidenrich, Owen          12 Richland Center        18:57.9
 35 Snow, Axel                10 Decorah                19:03.8
 36 Mullins, Andy             12 Mosinee                19:05.5
 37 Gotto, Jim                11 Western Dubuque        19:06.9
 38 Pratt, Carl               11 New Glarus-Monti       19:08.4
 39 Garrison, Markus          12 Darlington             19:08.7
 40 Long, Matt                12 Viroqua                19:09.0
 41 Steger, Nick              09 Western Dubuque        19:11.1
 42 McNair, Gus               12 Belleville             19:11.2
 43 Gaethke, Brandon          09 West Salem             19:11.3
 44 Meier, Tyler              11 New Glarus-Monti       19:11.5
 45 Riley, Justin             12 Boscobel               19:25.0
 46 Freymiller, Casey         11 Boscobel               19:25.1
 47 Runde, Tyler              10 Dubuque Senior         19:27.3
 48 Oliver, Coey              12 West Salem             19:27.4
 49 Riemer, Jordan            12 Brodhead/Juda          19:28.7
 50 Berg, Lucas               09 Viroqua                19:29.6
 51 Grove, Chris              12 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       19:30.5
 52 Mindham, Eric             09 Boscobel               19:30.6
 53 Doudna, Jacob             12 Richland Center        19:32.6
 54 Nordberg, Andrew          11 Viroqua                19:35.0
 55 Goff, Dakota              09 Boscobel               19:35.4
 56 Steiber, Dan              11 Mosinee                19:42.1
 57 York, Beau                11 Belleville             19:42.2
 58 Hardyman, Brett           12 Darlington             19:42.7
 59 Massey, Wyatt             09 Pecatonica/Argyle      19:45.2
 60 Tunks, Joe                12 Viroqua                19:46.4
 61 Blome, Mike               10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    19:46.6
 62 Harris, Tylor             11 Richland Center        19:50.7
 63 Wolf, Josh                11 Fennimore              19:51.0
 64 Halweg, Kris              12 Western Dubuque        19:51.2
 65 Drewes, Dan               10 Brodhead/Juda          19:51.7
 65 Anderson, David           12 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       19:51.7
 67 Rieple, Jacob             12 Gale-Ettrick-Tre       19:53.5
 68 Pearson, Ryan             11 Mosinee                20:00.9
 69 Koerperich, Josh          10 Western Dubuque        20:04.6
 69 DeHoff, Nick              12 Western Dubuque        20:04.6
 69 David, Paul               12 Prairie du Chien       20:04.6
 72 Hutson, Chris             12 West Salem             20:06.8
 73 Fenner, Will              09 New Glarus-Monti       20:09.1
 74 Crawford, Taylor          12 Palmyra-Eagle          20:12.4
 75 Quella, Greg              12 Mosinee                20:19.7
 76 Knoble, Luke              12 Boscobel               20:21.6
 77 Kjos, Danny               12 Boscobel               20:21.7
 78 Nelson, Alec              10 Mt. Horeb/Barneveld    20:23.5
 79 Dailey, Taylor            11 Fennimore              20:28.0
 80 Kenefick, Sean            12 Richland Center        20:36.7
 81 Baker, Ben                12 Richland Center        20:36.8
 82 Mezera, Eric              11 Prairie du Chien       20:40.3
 83 Laube, Bryce              11 New Glarus-Monti       20:40.5
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 84 Calvert, Devon            11 Fennimore              20:40.7
 85 Bell, Greg                09 Boscobel               20:44.1
 86 Gotto, Joe                12 Western Dubuque        20:46.9
 87 Heal, Adam                11 Prairie du Chien       20:47.0
 88 Peardon, B.J.             10 Palmyra-Eagle          20:47.1
 89 Briel, Sawyer             12 Fennimore              20:47.4
 90 Zanoya, Reid              10 New Glarus-Monti       20:48.4
 91 Vine, Blake               10 Mosinee                20:49.3
 92 Miller, Riley             09 New Glarus-Monti       20:55.1
 93 Endres, Seth              10 Darlington             21:05.4
 94 Inglin, Erich             12 Palmyra-Eagle          21:05.9
 95 Riley, Dylan              11 Belleville             21:08.8
 96 Johnson, Derek            12 Prairie du Chien       21:10.0
 97 Romine, Logan             11 Fennimore              21:11.2
 98 Millin, Treavor           12 Fennimore              21:18.3
 99 Wilkins, Josh             11 Brodhead/Juda          21:21.4
100 Colson, Cameron           09 Pecatonica/Argyle      21:24.2
101 Sorge, Kory               11 Palmyra-Eagle          21:25.7
102 Burke, Grant              12 Valley Community       21:27.2
103 Tessmer, Jacob            09 Valley Community       21:28.9
104 Miller, Ryan              12 Brodhead/Juda          21:29.7
105 Jenkins, Lucas            12 Brodhead/Juda          21:38.6
106 Waldera, Josh             10 Fennimore              21:50.5
107 Bruenning, Robert         12 Mosinee                21:53.5
108 Weiberg, Walter           11 Palmyra-Eagle          22:16.0
109 Giese, Nate               11 Palmyra-Eagle          22:40.1
110 Halverson, Eric           09 Prairie du Chien       22:54.8
111 Wallace, Micah            12 Brodhead/Juda          22:56.7
112 Moratek, Mike             11 Palmyra-Eagle          23:17.9
113 Sigg, Ian                 10 Pecatonica/Argyle      23:22.2
114 Montgomery, Trevor        10 Pecatonica/Argyle      23:57.7
115 Demler, Harley            12 Pecatonica/Argyle      24:15.3
116 Schneider, Kevin          12 Valley Community       25:53.5
117 Yu, Po                    11 Valley Community       26:30.2
118 Hinton, Luke              09 Valley Community       27:04.8



1 Decorah 90:39 7 RC / Ithaca 99:36

1 17:02 1 18:58
2 17:37 2 19:33
3 18:34 3 19:51
4 18:40 4 20:37
5 18:46 5 20:37

average = 18:08 average = 19:55

2 Dubuque Senior 90:42 8 Prairie du Chien 101:34

1 17:27 1 18:52
2 17:59 2 20:05
3 18:23 3 20:40
4 18:26 4 20:47
5 18:27 5 21:10

average = 18:08 average = 20:19

3 West Salem 92:57

1 17:53 9 Brodhead/Juda 103:52

2 18:20 1 19:29
3 18:37 2 19:52
4 18:56 3 21:22
5 19:11 4 21:30

average = 18:35 5 21:39
average = 20:46

4 Gale-Ettrick-Tr. 96:08

1 18:10
2 18:41
3 19:31
4 19:52
5 19:54

average = 19:14

5 West. Dubuque 96:50

1 18:36
2 19:07
3 19:11
4 19:51
5 20:05

average = 19:22

6 Mosinee 97:51

1 18:42
2 19:06
3 19:42
4 20:01
5 20:20

average = 19:34

FENNIMORE GOLDEN EAGLE RELAYS
9/27/08

VARSITY BOYS TEAM SCORES
LARGE SCHOOLS DIVISION



1 Darlington 92:24 6 Palmyra-Eagle 105:47

1 17:22 1 20:12
2 18:30 2 20:47
3 18:37 3 21:06
4 18:46 4 21:26
5 19:09 5 22:16

average = 18:29 average = 21:09

2 Viroqua 93:53 7 Pecatonica 112:44

1 18:15 1 19:45
2 18:29 2 21:24
3 18:30 3 23:22
4 19:09 4 23:58
5 19:30 5 24:15

average = 18:47 average = 22:33

3 N. Glarus / Mont. 97:29 8 Valley Community 114:17

1 18:19 1 18:57
2 19:08 2 21:27
3 19:12 3 21:29
4 20:09 4 25:54
5 20:41 5 26:30

average = 19:30 average = 22:51

4 Boscobel 98:18

1 19:25
2 19:25
3 19:31
4 19:35
5 20:22

average = 19:40

5 Fennimore 102:58

1 19:51
2 20:28
3 20:41
4 20:47
5 21:11

average = 20:36

FENNIMORE GOLDEN EAGLE RELAYS
9/27/08

VARSITY BOYS TEAM SCORES
SMALL SCHOOLS DIVISION




